Comitato
Regionale
Marche

Cingoli 3110 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

2 25  CALISE Alessio

8 3 FACCA Alessandro
10 22 VENANZI Stefano

47 1 FABBRI Angelo

74 2 VALERI Alessandro
81 15 D'ANGELO Stefano
96 11  PANZANI Agostino
131 7 COSTANTINI Davide
136 16  DEL MASTRO Loris
149 4 RICCIUTELLI Paolo
181 8  LASAGNA Ivo
194 5  AMADIO Leonardo
237 10 ANTONUCCI Mattia
311 6 DAL BOSCO Mirko
318 9  ZANGARI Giuseppe Maria
321 12 BELLI Carlo Alberto
421 17  LUPI Lorenzo
444 24  SCARPONI Roberto
523 18 D ETTORE Manolo
717 19 DOMIZI Piergiacomo
723 20  FEDERICI Gianmarco
772 21  CINTI Corrado
811 14 PASQUINI Mattia
893 23 BUZZICOTTI Luca
960 13 RINALDONI Mattia

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Fast Expert - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (25)

Categoria
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast
Fast
Expert
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Expert
Fast
Expert
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast

Expert

Team - Motoclub
Perfini School Mx
Fast Energy S.R.L.

Fast Energy S.R.L.

A. Fagioli

Top Rider

Top Rider
Fermignanese

Cross Park Ponzano
A. Fagioli

Pardi Racing
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Ippogrifo Ssd A.R.L.
Lion Montegranaro
Berbenno

Valle Del Belice
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Top Rider

Top Rider

Quarantaquattro Racing

Amsil

Over Competition Mx
Fermignanese

T.N.T

Morrovalle

Esposto ore : 08:40

Cingoli, domenica 31 ottobre 2021

mgmbiming

Moto
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna

KTM

Transp .
20734
20696
20297
20727
20719
20623
20291
20284
20624
20638
20705
20676
20675
20708
20662
20602
20614
20715
20726
20706
20637
20736
20693
20740
20737
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